Power Module
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:10/05/16
199
MG1215H-XBN2MM
1200V 15A IGBT Module
Features

MG1215H-XBN2MM
1200V 15A IGBT Module
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG12 15  H - XB N2 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
12: 1200V
15: 15A
MG1215H-XBN2MM
LOT NUMBER
Space
reserved
for QR
code
Packing Options
Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MG1215H-XBN2MM MG1215H-XBN2MM 180g Bulk Pack 40
8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IGBT Modules category: